

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.837-877/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2000 in WA 7007,7011-25,  
7027-29,7031-7050,7053,7055/99 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT  
BANGALORE)

K.T. VEERAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for deletion of the name of respondentsNos.3 7 10 )  
(I.A.42-82(Applns.for substitution in r/o deceased petitioner  
No. 17 and C/delay in filing the substitution appln.)

Date : 04/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Gargi Khanna,Adv.for  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

The petitioner prays for four weeks time to file a  
rejoinder affidavit.

Learned counsel for the University also prays for  
four weeks time to file its counter affidavit.

Put up after four weeks.

In the meantime, the petitioner will file the  
affidavit of service on respondent No.9.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(Janki Bhatia)@@

AA

Court Master

Court Master@@

AAAA